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Oneida Shores Open Water Swim - Mens 1500 Meter

Saturday, June 2nd, 2012 - Oneida Shores County Park, NY
Timed by YellowJacket Racing
22 Total Finishers

226 Neil
206 Gerald
218 David
215 Eric
220 Bob
212 Bernard
222 David
204 Paul
207 Jeffrey
219 William
225 Weston
201 Eric
221 Scott
209 Jacob
210 Ken
223 Sam
217 Michael
202 Calvin
211 Jason
216 Thomas
227 Luc
200 Ted

DNF 214 Joshua

Lasthame
Brophy
Gould
Voorhees
Smith
Webber
Russell
Knaebel
Engineri
Kellogg
Walter
Ray
Bansbach
Wakeman
Maxwell
Maxwell
Sampere
Tallents
Craig
Puleri
Stern
Boirim
Ayoub
Skubon

Gender
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Class
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male

M36-40
M51-55
M46-50
M51-55
M61-65
M46-50
M56-60
M46-50
M46-50
M56-60
M18Under
M46-50
M46-50
M51-55
M46-50
M36-40
M56-60
M51-55
M56-60
M31-35

Ages
50
53
55
40
55
48
54
61
50
59
50
47
59
14
47
47
55
48
39
59
53
58
33

TotalTm
0:23:02.438
0:23:17.552
0:23:51.347
0:23:51.596
0:24:39.454
0:25:29.156
0:25:46.131
0:27:08.604
0:27:56.410
0:29:46.725
0:31:02.636
0:32:03.364
0:32:05.746
0:33:37.387
0:33:43.736
0:35:14.468
0:35:53.494
0:36:45.222
0:37:47.168
0:39:38.464
0:42:13.069
0:44:29.936
0:04:37.570



